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Chanel

ROBERTA VITADELLO

STEFANO TRAVERSO

Celebrities

Collection of suspension, wall and üoor lamps in carved crystal and glass,

metal with chrome ûnish, dove fabric diffusers. Crystal and glass

pendants.

WORLDWIDE

Dimensions Light Source Kg

Ø 45 - h 175 1x14w - E27 led

 

13

Dimming

TRIAC

Dimming on request

 

NORTH AMERICA

Dimensions Light Source Lb

Ø 18 - h 69 1x14w - E26 led
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Dimming

TRIAC

Dimming on request

 

CODE Structure METAL Body GLASS CRYSTAL Lampshade FABRIC Pendants CRYSTAL GLASS

00248010 001 C Chrome TRANSPARENT CHINETTE GREY 50 TRANSPARENT

BORDEAUX

00248010 004 C Chrome BLACK CHINETTE GREY 50 BLACK

00248010 002

00248010 003

00248010 005

00248010 006

Note

Technical drawing, dimensions and light sources refer to the main photo variant.

Dimming on request could lead to an increase in the size of the canopy.

For available color variants, consult the technical data sheet.


